
HSWG Regular Members 
FirstName LastName Organization1 Organization2 Zip Phone Email 

Isaf Al-Nabulsi U.S. Department of Energy, HS-
15 

Former Worker Medical Surveillance Program 20585 301-903-
9238 

isaf.al-nabulsi@hq.doe.gov 

Lachelle Barney U.S. Department of Energy Office of Intelligence 20585 202-586-
8718 

barney.lachelle@in.doe.gov 

Dianna Bolt Lawrence Berkeley National 
Laboratory 

Human & Animal Regulatory Committee 94720 510-486-
6005 

dgbolt@lbl.gov 

Karen Brown Savannah River Nuclear 
Solutions, L.L.C. 

 29808 803-725-
0323 

karent.brown@srs.gov 

Chris Byrne Lawrence Berkeley National 
Laboratory 

Human and Animal Regulatory Committees 94720 510-486-
5507 

CEByrne@lbl.gov 

Regina Chung U.S. Department of Energy, SC-
OR 

Oak Ridge Office 37831-
6269 

865-576-
9902 

chungr@ornl.gov 

Donna Cragle Oak Ridge Institute for Science 
and Education 

 37831 856-576-
2866 

donna.cragle@orau.org 

Ann-Marie B. Dake Lawrence Livermore National 
Laboratory 

Human Subjects Protection Program, 
Institutional Research Board, L-350 

94551 925-422-
0260 

dake1@llnl.gov 

Sherry Davis Consultant  99354 509-375-
5216 

sherryedavis@charter.net 

John B. Dawson Fermi National Accelerator 
Laboratory 

 60510 630-840-
4830 

jbdawson@fnal.gov 

Paul T. Deason Acting Director, Savannah River 
National Laboratory 

Savannah River Site 29808 803-725-
3427 

paul.deason@srnl.doe.gov 

Robert Desmarais U.S. Department of Energy Brookhaven Site Office, SC-BHSO 11973-
5000 

631-344-
5434 

rdesmarais@bnl.gov 

Betsy Ellis Oak Ridge Institute for Science 
and Education 

Center for Epidemiologic Research 37831 865-576-
3528 

betsy.ellis@orise.orau.gov 

Kathy Ertell Pacific Northwest National 
Laboratory 

Human Research Protection Program 99352 509-375-
3610 

katherine.ertell@pnl.gov 

Mary Fields U.S. Department of Energy Program Manager, Office of Former Worker 
Studies Screening Program 

20585 301-903-
1613 

Mary. Fields@hq.doe.gov 

Minter Freneka Oak Ridge Institute for Science 
and Education 

 37831-
0117 

865-241-
3812 

freneka.minter@orise.orau.gov 

Leigh Greeley Oak Ridge National Laboratory  37831- 865-576- greeleylg@ornl.gov 
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6291 1367 
Becky Hawkins Oak Ridge Institute for Science 

and Education 
 37831-

0117 
865-576-
1725 

becky.hawkins@orise.orau.gov 

James Herzog Battelle Energy Alliance Program Integration Office 83415-
2213 

208-526-
3191 

James.Herzog@inl.gov 

Terry Jones U.S. Department of Energy Office of Biological and Environmental 
Research 

20874-
1290 

301-903-
3214 

terry.jones@science.doe.gov 

John Knezovich Lawrence Livermore National 
Laboratory 

Center for Accelerator Mass Spectrometry 
(CAMS), L-397 

94551 925-422-
0925 

knezovich1@llnl.gov 

David Lee   20874  david.lee@ee.doe.gov 
Donna Leshne Los Alamos National Laboratory  87545 505-665-

0198 
dleshne@lanl.gov 

Peter Lichty Lawrence Berkeley National 
Laboratory 

Berkeley Lab Health Services 94720 510-486-
6267 

pdlichty@lbl.gov 

Darcy Mallon Brookhaven National Laboratory  11973-
5000 

631-344-
3362 

mallon@bnl.gov 

Megan Mikhail U.S. Department of Energy, SC-
CH 

Chicago Office 60439 630-252-
2036 

megan.mikhail@ch.doe.gov 

James Morris Battelle Pacific Northwest 
National Laboratory 

Biology/Microbiology 99352 509-371-
6794 

james.morris@pnl.gov 

Lindsay Motz Oak Ridge Institute for Science 
and Education 

 37831-
0117 

865-574-
4359 

lindsay.motz@orise.orau.gov 

William Nebo Lawrence Livermore National 
Laboratory IRB 

 94550 925-447-
2461 

bnebo@aol.com 

John Ordaz National Nuclear Security 
Administration 

U.S. Department of Energy 20585 202-586-
0142 

john.ordaz@nnsa.doe.gov 

Terry Reser Sandia National Laboratories  87185-
1015 

505-845-
9171 

treser@sandia.gov 

Julia Sager Ames Laboratory  50011-
3020 

 sager@ameslab.gov 

Berline Short U.S. Department of Energy Fermi Area Office 60510  berline.short@ch.doe.gov 
Peter Siebach U.S. Department of Energy Chicago Operations 60439  Peter.siebach@ch.doe.gov 
Dena Tomchak Idaho National Laboratory Research Capabilities & Partnership 83415- 208-526- Dena.Tomchak@inl.gov 

mailto:sager@ameslab.gov
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Gail Van Gorp Argonne National Laboratory Environment, Safety & Health Division 60439 630-252-

3689 
gvangorp@anl.gov 

Denise Viator Oak Ridge Institute for Science 
and Education 

 37831-
0117 

865-576-
3316 

Denise.Viator@orise.orau.gov 

Elizabeth 
(Libby) 

White U.S. Department of Energy, SC-
23.2 

Office of Biological and Environmental 
Research 

20874-
1290 

301-903-
7693 

elizabeth.white@science.doe.gov 

 


